KINGSWOOD HONDA

[t] 01624 673196
www.kingswood-honda.com

HONDA

The Power of Dreams

Honda ZR-V rrice List - 2025 Model

Model Price CO2 Fuel Eco Combined Ins Group
2.0 I-MMD HYBRID ELEGANCE £41,380 130 42.8/6.6 35
2.0 -MMD HYBRID SPORT £42,995 131 42.8/6.6 35
2.0 I-MMD HYBRID ADVANCE £44.930 132 42.8/6.6 35

Factory Options Include

Metallic Paint

Premium + Paint

Robust Pack

Black Pack

Aero Pack

Tow Bar & 13 Pin Electrics (Fixed)
Tow Bar & 13 Pin Elec (Retractable)
Illumination Pack

Premium Pack

Black Emblems

18" Alloy Wheels

19" Alloy Wheels

£700
£1,025
£1,550
£480
£2,195
£925
£1,440
£1,195
£990
£310
£1,460
£3,100

All Kingswood Honda prices
include 12 month road

fund licence, statatory first
registration fee, number plates,
full tank of fuel, carpet mats and
Superguard 3 year warranted
paint, wheel and fabric protector.

Honda (UK) vehicles benefit from
3 years/90,000 miles warranty
(whichever occurs first) also
including 3 years Roadside
Assistance.

Kingswood Honda offer competitive
finance packages with free service
loan vehicle or free Island collection
and delivery for their customers.

Terms and Conditions: Models and accessories are subject to availability. Manufacturers reserve the right to vary prices and specifications,
including colours, with or without notice at such times in such manner as deemed appropriate. Major as well as minor changes may be involved.
Every effort, however, is made to ensure the accuracy of the particulars contained in this document at the time it was created. Consult your
Dealer for details regarding the specifications of your chosen product. This document shall not constitute - under any circumstances whatsoever
- an offer by the Company to any individual. All sales are made by the Dealer subject to and with the benefit of the standard Conditions of Sale

and Warranty provided by the Dealer, copies of which may be obtained upon request. Accessories and prices correct as of 11/06/2025.

www.honda.co.uk



