KINGSWOOD HONDA

[t] 01624 673196 www.kingswood-honda.com





Honda ZR-V Price List - 2025 Model

	Model	Price	CO2	Fuel Eco Combined	Ins Group
2.0 I-MMD HYBRID	ELEGANCE	£41,380	130	42.8/6.6	35
2.0 I-MMD HYBRID	SPORT	£42,995	131	42.8/6.6	35
2.0 I-MMD HYBRID	ADVANCE	£44,930	132	42.8/6.6	35

Factory Options Include

Metallic Paint	£700
Premium + Paint	£1,025
Robust Pack	£1,550
Black Pack	£480
Aero Pack	£2,195
Tow Bar & 13 Pin Electrics (Fixed)	£925
Tow Bar & 13 Pin Elec (Retractable)	£1,440
Illumination Pack	£1,195
Premium Pack	£990
Black Emblems	£310
18" Alloy Wheels	£1,460
19" Alloy Wheels	£3,100

All Kingswood Honda prices include 12 month road fund licence, statatory first registration fee, number plates, full tank of fuel, carpet mats and Superguard 3 year warranted paint, wheel and fabric protector.

Honda (UK) vehicles benefit from 3 years/90,000 miles warranty (whichever occurs first) also including 3 years Roadside Assistance.

Kingswood Honda offer competitive finance packages with free service loan vehicle or free Island collection and delivery for their customers.

